Sun Peaks, BC – Stay & Ski Package



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-SKISUNPK7N5Ski

		Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child	Child
Stay 8 Days & Ski 5 Days	Twin	65 +	Triple	Quad	Single	13 to 18	6 to 12	below 6
03 January to 11 February 2021 – Sunday to Thursday	\$1,313	\$1,219	\$1,111	\$1,010	\$2,139	\$393	\$249	\$249
03 January to 11 February 21 – Friday & Saturday stay supplement per person per night	\$49	\$49	\$98	\$33	\$25	\$ 0	\$0	\$0
12 to 21 February 2021	\$1,808	\$1,715	\$1,441	\$1,258	\$3,130	\$393	\$249	\$249
22 February to 28 March 2021 - Sunday to Thursday	\$1,313	\$1,219	\$1,111	\$1,010	\$2,139	\$393	\$249	\$249
22 February to 28 March 2021 – Friday & Saturday stay supplement per person per night	\$28	\$28	\$56	\$19	\$14	\$0	\$0	\$0
29 March to 05 April 2021 - Sunday to Thursday	\$1,043	\$949	\$931	\$875	\$1,599	\$393	\$249	\$249

Sun Peaks, BC – Stay & Ski Package



Deposit	100%		
Change & Cancellation Policy			
4 Jan to 5 Apr 2021	8 days or more \$20 pp	7 days or less 100%	No Show 100%

Beds	Occupancy
🗗 or 🗗 🗗	+ +
🔊 or ኞ 🗳	•
ゆ ゆ	111
₽₽	1111
ゆゆ	1111
₽ ₽	++++
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.